
Event Logistics 

USTG Events  

Bob Harrington, 909.938.5231 

Nicole: 909.224.0354 

Shala: 626.374.2934 

Event Contacts 

Core-Mark Kelly Andreasen Kelly.Andreasen@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Tim Kelley tim.kelley@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Andrew  Wagner Andrew.Wagner@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Cindy Dougherty Cindy.Dougherty@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Dave  Nichols Dave.Nichols@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Daniel Schneider Daniel.Schneider@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Mike Aloia Mike.Aloia@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Don Gurrister Donald.Gurrister@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Cathy Zickur Cathy.Zickur@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Jesse Gonzalez Jesse.Gonzalez@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark James Ergen James.Ergen@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Taryn Tabano taryn.tabano@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Kyle Firestone Kyle.Firestone@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Kyle Duffy Kyle.Duff@pfgc.com 

Core-Mark Megan Sadlar Megan.sadlar@pfgc.com  
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